submission and opening of tenders get extended to the next 
working day.  

(2) Bidder may depute representative to witness the opening 
of tender. For e-Tender, Bidder may witness the opening of 
tender through e-Procurement portal only. 

Applicable 

vii EMD AMOUNT 

₹ 1,79,000/-  (Rupees One Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand 
Only). 

Important Note: Bidders kindly to take note that EMD 
(Earnest Money Deposit) shall be furnished by MSE 
bidders as well, as per the amount and procedure 
indicated in the NIT/GCC. 

Applicable 

viii COST OF TENDER Free 

ix 
LAST DATE FOR

[...]

liquidated damages for delay in completion of facilities and extension in shutdown 

period combined together will be subject to a maximum of five percent (5%) of the 

total Contract Price of E&C price individual unit.  

WEIGHTAGE OF 10%) 

A sum of INR 44,525 (Indian Rupees 

Forty Four Thousand Five Hundred 

Twenty Five only) 

for each day of extension in 

shutdown period for each unit 

under the package 

8.0 TAXES, DUTIES, LEVIES (Rev 14 dated 09/10/2020) 

1) All taxes excluding GST, GST Cess & BOCW Cess but including, Royalties, fees, 

license, deposits, commission, any State or Central Levy and other charges